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NR.

27

75
63
14
31
47
61
38
55
19
56
12
26
44
72
58
20
57
50
68
29
52
62
215
51
60
54
53
43
49
42
35

46
15
69
70
301
77
221

NAME

Felgitscher
Sungi
Benesch
Bruinsma

Friesenbichler
Theodorovics

Makovec
Glaser
Prettenhofer
Brzezowsky
Peel

Will

Driza
Diebitsch
Kleinl
Fahnrich
Otterer
Schmid
Pably
Huber
Braunger
Raimund
Zelenka
Mayr
Parits
Kossl
ULLRICH
Dotzl
Ruthner
Egger
Kronberger
Zapletal
Kraus
Sattler
Sattler
Schneider
Bernhart
Williwald
Szorger
Barth
Flesch

RANGLISTE

06.08.2006
VEREIN

Praban SCMT
Alfred Timothy LCC Wien
Karl LG Wien
Peter
Reinhard LC Quicky Winden
Roman LG Wien
Alexander
Robert ULC R.R. Klosterneuburg
Heinz ULC Mddling
Roman ORF Laufsport
Kuranga
Gerhard LC Quicky Winden
Wolfgang
Michael LG Wien
Martin
Bernhard
Andreas BBSV Wien
Wolfgang
Werner
Gerald LC Quicky Winden
Christian TCW Stadler
Willi E.V.A.
Gernot NF St.Pdolten
Albert Team Run Sport
Tina LC Quicky Winden
Christian
Peter
Harald LC Waldviertel
Michael Union St. Pdlten,
Bastian
Markus Tri Deutsch Wagram
Christian
Walter
Michael
Benedikt Sportunion Traismauer
Doyalu SCMT
Michael
Christian
Hans LC Quicky Winden
Roberto SCMT
Isabell Cricket Wien

19. Donauparklauf 10-km

Sri Chinmoy Marathon

Team

Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien

ZEIT KLASSEN
RANG

00:33:02 MH 1
00:33:36 MH 2
00:35:13 MH 3
00:35:16 MH 4
00:35:18 MH 5
00:35:26 MH 6
00:35:34 MH 7
00:35:54 MH 8
00:36:37 MH 9
00:36:43 MH 10
00:36:46 MH 11
00:36:48 MH 12
00:37:.27 MH 13
00:37:35 MH 14
00:37:37 MH 15
00:38:07 MH 16
00:38:09 MH 17
00:38:14 MH 18
00:38:26 MH 19
00:39:02 MH 20
00:39:04 MH 21
00:39:17 MH 22
00:39:21 MH 23
00:39:22 MH 24
00:39:23 WH 1
00:39:24 MH 25
00:39:25 MH 26
00:39:26 MH 27
00:39:46 MH 28
00:40:03 MH 29
00:40:08 MH 30
00:40:14 MH 31
00:40:20 MH 32
00:40:42 MH 33
00:40:59 MH 34
00:41:09 MH 35
00:41:36 MH 36
00:41:40 MH 37
00:41:47 M50 1
00:42:17 MH 38
00:42:28 WH 2
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304
401
305
13
39
32
17
220
67
28
74
73
400
22
202

290
218
30

291
308
201
210
501
203
10

307
71

59
219
500
309
78
310
65
217

293
209

NAME

Prankl
Sassmann
Siedl
Brodtrager
Seidel
Trollmann
Zehentner
Hradecky
Holzer
Skluzak
Schmidt
Huber
Sallay
Gmasz
Friesenbichler
Kleindienst
Sykora
Parits
Prachner
Mercato
Ichmann
Eggenberger
Zauner
Nozarian
Ankner
Pustogowa, Dr.
Gruber
Holzinger
Zottl
Nachbar
Thaler
Thaler
Fleck
Tiefenbock
Miliner
KLIKA
Vavra
Sykora
Mahve
Penz
Dirmhirn

RANGLISTE

19. Donauparklauf 10-km

06.08.2006
VEREIN

Ekagra SCMT
Michael
Karl SCMT
Eduard SCMT
David
Christian LC Waldviertel
Josef
Vanessa LG Wien
Peter
Robert
Eduard
Franz
Stefan
Peter
Doris LC Quicky Winden
Gerald ULC Deutsch Wagram
Horst SCMT
Heidi LC Quicky Winden
Kerstin
Andrea SCMT
Brigitte Cricket Wien
Herbert
Anna LT Lebensministerium
Bita LG Wien
Fred
Ute BA-CA
Gottfried
Ferdinand
Christian
Stan
Michael LC Wienerwaldsee
Beate LC Wienerwaldsee
Erich Tyrolia
Robert
Markus
Karl
Konrad
Pamela SCMT
Davar
Renate
Rosa

Sri Chinmoy Marathon

Team

Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien

ZEIT KLASSEN
RANG

00:42:36 M50 2
00:42:39 M60 1
00:42:44 M50 3
00:42:52 MH 39
00:42:56 MH 40
00:43:23 MH 41
00:43:30 MH 42
00:43:32 WH 3
00:43:35 MH 43
00:43:44 MH 44
00:44.09 MH 45
00:44.25 MH 46
00:44.33 M60 2
00:44.34 MH 47
00:44:34 WH 4
00:45:04 MH 48
00:45:07 MH 49
00:45:07 W50 1
00:45:15 WH 5
00:45:26 MH 50
00:45:34 W50 2
00:45:36 M50 4
00:46:28 WH 6
00:46:30 WH 7
00:47:01 M70 1
00:47.07 WH 8
00:47.27 MH 51
00:47:51 M50 5
00:48:46 MH 52
00:48:55 MH 53
00:49:04 MH 54
00:49:05 WH 9
00:49:48 M70 2
00:50:22 M50 6
00:51:13 MH 55
00:51:21 M50 7
00:51:29 MH 56
00:51:45 WH 10
00:53:20 MH 57
00:53:24 W50 3
00:53:57 WH 11
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23
16
302
207
205
306
200
66
300
76
33
34
299

NAME

Gradwohl
Utz
Horejs
Schneider
Tasser
Marl
Mastnak
Zauner
Ahammer
Meilinger
Klinger
Korber
Peel

RANGLISTE

19. Donauparklauf 10-km

06.08.2006

Alexander
Josef
Walter
Manuela
Bettina
Werner
Sonja
Wolfgang
Rainer
Christian
Bjorn
Peter
Anneliese

VEREIN

UNIQA-Sportclub

SCMT

Sri Chinmoy Marathon

Team

Ramperstorfferg. 29/33

1050 Wien

ZEIT KLASSEN
RANG

00:54:15 MH 58
00:55:11 MH 59
00:56:18 M50 8
00:56:43 WH 12
00:56:47 WH 13
00:57:30 M50 9
00:58:23 WH 14
00:59:36 MH 60
00:59:55 M50 10
01:00:34 MH 61
01:00:34 MH 61
01:00:36 MH 63
01:08:16 W60 1



